ROOM | NVENTORY EDI T BY BUI LDI NG -

FALL DATA 2005

RUN DATE

PAGE NUMBER

- - ERRORS- -

BLDG
NO
LAMA
LAMVA
LAMVA
LAMVA
LAMVA
LAMVA
LAMVA
LAMVA
LAMVA
LAMA
LAMA
LAMA
LAMVA
LAMA
LAMVA
LAMVA
LAMVA
LAMVA
LAMVA
LAMVA
LAMVA
LAMVA
LAMVA
LAMVA
LAMVA
LAMVA

04/ 05/ 2006

1
ROOM
NO

FRz1
H101
MEQL
Mrol
SW1
SW3
SwWe2
WIo1
0BS1
0JA1
0JA3
0101A
0102
0103
0104A
0105A
0107
0109
0111
0113
0115
0120
0120B
0201
0202
0203

NET

SQ FT CLASS OTHER

ASSCN
89
25

235
39
233
37
76
39
61
80
31
136
314
210
192
66
635
396
636
639
639
458
81
1167
1412
841

- - CAPACI TY- -
LAB.

10

20
25
20
20
20

20
15

Z235B261

- - - CLASSI FI CATI ON

ROOM
FUNC. TYPE
11 635
00 020
00 030
00 030
00 020
00 020
00 020
00 030
00 010
00 030
00 030
48 310
40 310
48 350
48 310
47 730
11 110
11 110
11 110
11 110
11 110
11 630
11 635
11 110
11 110
11 630

- - ERRORS- -

BLDG
NO
LAMA
LAMA
LAMA
LAMVA
LAMVA
LAMVA
LAMVA
LAMVA
LAMA
LAMVA
LAMVA
LAMA
LAMA
LAMVA
LAMVA
LAMVA
LAMVA
LAMVA
LAMVA
LAMVA
LAMVA
LAMVA
LAMA
LAMA
LAMA
LAMA

L.T.C -L.E. FLETCHER

BRANCH
PARI SH
RELATI ON
ROOM NET - - CAPAC TY--
NO SQ FT CLASS OTHER
ASSGN LAB
FRZ2 89
KITT 31
MEQR 49
MI02 149
SwW2 233
SWL2 76
s101 37
W02 154
0C10 556
0JA2 172
0101 264 1
0101B 102
0102A 154 1
0104 192 1
0105 167 1
0106 636 15
0108 632 10
0110 453 15
0112 642 20
0114 639 20
0116 2419
0120A 139
0120C 133
0201A 30 2
0202A 68
0203A 336

OTHER
- - - CLASSI FI CATI ON

ROOM
FUNC. TYPE
11 635
00 030
00 030
00 030
00 020
00 020
47 315
00 030
00 020
00 030
50 310
47 315
48 310
48 310
48 310
11 110
11 115
11 110
11 110
11 110
11 650
11 635
11 635
11 110
47 730
00 030



ROOM | NVENTORY EDI T BY BUI LDI NG -

FALL DATA
RUN DATE

2005

PAGE NUMBER

- - ERRORS- -

BLDG
NO

LAMB
LAMB
LAMB

LEAH
LEAH
LEAH
LEAH
LEAH
LEAH
LEAH
LEAH
LEAH
LEAH
LEAH
LEAH
LEAH
LEAH
LEAH

LEFA
LEFA

04/ 05/ 2006

2

ROOM
NO

Mro3
0301
0303

0100

0100B
0100E

0102

0103A

0106
0109
0111
0115
0117
0120
0122
0125

108BT
114Wr

ELEV
JAN2

NET

SQ FT CLASS OTHER

ASSCN

393
767
1585

4570
146
120

55
69

1135
103
108

43
52
330
129
58
43
201

70
17

- - CAPACI TY- -
LAB.

16
16

Z235B261

- - - CLASSI FI CATI ON

ROOM
FUNC. TYPE
00 030
11 110
11 115
81 081
81 081
81 081
00 020
81 081
81 081
81 081
81 081
00 010
00 020
81 081
81 081
00 030
00 030
00 030
00 020
00 030

- - ERRORS- -

BLDG
NO

TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
LAMB
LAMB
LAMB
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
LEAH
LEAH
LEAH
LEAH
LEAH
LEAH
LEAH
LEAH
LEAH
LEAH
LEAH
LEAH
LEAH
LEAH
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
LEFA

LEFA

L.T.C -L.E. FLETCHER
BRANCH

PARI SH

RELATI ON

ROOM  NET --CAPACITY--
NO SQ FT CLASS OTHER
ASSCN LAB
NET ASSIGN SQ FT. I N ROOM FI LE

NUMBER CLASSROOVS
NUMBER LABS 210
NUMBER SPECI AL LABS 220

WI03 232 2
0302 1585
0304 96

NET ASSI GN SQ FT.
NUMBER CLASSROOVS

1
I'N ROOM FI LE

NUMBER LABS 210

NUMBER SPECI AL LABS 220
0100A 151

0100D 121

0101 240

0103 232

0105 289

0107 115

0110 120

0112 565

0116 260

0118 263

0121 312

0124 65

108AT 43 1
113Mr 224 2

NET ASSI GN SQ FT.
NUMBER CLASSROOVS
NUMBER LABS 210

NUMBER SPECI AL LABS 220

FMT1 55 1
MEQL 1674

I'N ROOM FI LE

OTHER

FUNC.

14,

707
12

00
00

48
448

81
81
00
81
81
81
81
00
00
81
81
00
00
00

313

00
00

- - - CLASSI FI CATI ON
ROOM

TYPE

030
030
310

081
081
030
081
081
081
081
020
030
081
081
030
030
030

030
030



ROOM | NVENTORY EDI T BY BUI LDI NG - Z235B261 L.T.C -L.E. FLETCHER

FALL DATA 2005 BRANCH
RUN DATE 04/ 05/ 2006 PARI SH
PAGE NUMBER 3 RELATI ON OTHER
--ERRORS-- BLDG ROOM  NET --CAPACITY- - ---CLASSI FI CATION --ERRORS-- BLDG ROOM  NET --CAPACITY-- - - - CLASSI FI CATI ON
NO NO SQ FT CLASS OTHER ROOM NO NO SQ FT CLASS OTHER ROOM
ASSCN LAB. FUNC. TYPE ASSCN LAB. FUNC. TYPE
LEFA MEQ2 99 00 030 LEFA MIO1 161 3 00 030
LEFA MI02 371 8 00 030 LEFA MI03 107 00 030
LEFA MI04 141 3 00 030 LEFA SW1 257 00 020
LEFA SW1A 139 00 020 LEFA SW2 247 00 020
LEFA SW2A 113 00 020 LEFA SW3 85 00 020
LEFA WFT1 65 1 00 030 LEFA W01 220 4 00 030
LEFA W02 156 4 00 030 LEFA W03 104 00 030
LEFA W04 223 4 00 030 LEFA OC10A 2077 00 020
LEFA O0C10B 1206 00 020 LEFA 0C10C 1600 00 020
LEFA 0Cl10D 748 00 020 LEFA OClOE 189 00 020
LEFA O0C20A 1456 00 020 LEFA 0C20B 474 00 020
LEFA 0100 924 00 020 LEFA 0101 761 48 315
LEFA 0101A 176 1 61 310 LEFA 0101B 124 1 60 310
LEFA 0101C 176 1 62 310 LEFA 0101D 100 1 65 310
LEFA O0101E 85 1 60 310 LEFA O0101F 85 11 660
LEFA 0101G 172 47 315 LEFA 0102 778 00 020
LEFA 0102A 163 1 51 310 LEFA 0102B 150 56 315
LEFA 0102C 55 56 730 9 LEFA 0103 1095 40 11 610
LEFA 0104 1151 40 11 110 LEFA 0105 1155 24 11 210
9 LEFA 0106 1162 20 11 110 LEFA 0107 760 16 11 110
LEFA 0107A 101 1 48 310 LEFA 0108 764 1 48 310
LEFA 0108A 101 1 48 310 LEFA 0109 449 11 315
9 LEFA 0110 2649 20 11 110 LEFA O0110A 98 1 48 310
LEFA 0110B 92 48 115 LEFA 0110C 95 48 730
LEFA 0111 790 25 48 350 LEFA O0111A 95 48 730

LEFA 0112 1032 24 11 210 LEFA O0112A 98 1 48 310



ROOM | NVENTORY EDI T BY BUI LDI NG - Z235B261 L.T.C -L.E. FLETCHER

FALL DATA 2005 BRANCH

RUN DATE 04/ 05/ 2006 PARI SH

PAGE NUMBER 4 RELATI ON OTHER

--ERRORS-- BLDG ROOM  NET --CAPACITY- - ---CLASSI FI CATION --ERRORS-- BLDG ROOM  NET --CAPACITY-- - - - CLASSI FI CATI ON

NO NO SQ FT CLASS OTHER ROOM NO NO SQ FT CLASS OTHER ROOM
ASSCN LAB. FUNC. TYPE ASSCN LAB. FUNC. TYPE

LEFA 0112B 91 48 730 LEFA 0113 413 20 11 210
LEFA 0114 1893 24 11 210 LEFA O0114A 258 2 40 310
LEFA 0114B 106 60 730 LEFA 0114C 114 60 730
LEFA 0115 962 20 11 110 LEFA O0115A 41 48 730
LEFA 0116 1156 24 11 110 LEFA 0116A 120 11 315
LEFA 0116B 326 48 730 LEFA 0116C 1018 10 11 210
LEFA 0117 1267 12 11 210 LEFA 0117A 538 12 11 110
LEFA 0117B 128 1 11 310 LEFA 0117C 981 10 11 210
LEFA 0118 142 11 655 LEFA 0119 236 44 315
LEFA 0120 93 00 030 LEFA 0121 1232 11 650
LEFA 0122 645 20 11 110 LEFA O0122A 104 1 48 310
LEFA 0122B 230 8 11 210 LEFA 0122C 4044 20 11 210
LEFA 0123 634 20 11 110 LEFA O0123A 145 1 48 310
LEFA 0123B 100 4 11 210 LEFA 0123C 1852 20 11 210
LEFA 0123D 3640 20 11 210 LEFA 0123E 930 12 11 210
LEFA O0123F 480 6 11 210 LEFA 0123G 568 6 11 210
LEFA 0123H 209 11 725 LEFA 0124 592 20 11 110
LEFA 0124A 113 1 48 310 LEFA 0124B 117 1 48 310
LEFA 0124C 3374 39 11 210 LEFA 0124D 81 11 725
LEFA 0124E 135 48 725 LEFA 0124F 236 48 725
LEFA 0125 5625 20 11 210 LEFA 0125A 98 1 48 310
LEFA 0125B 480 20 11 110 LEFA 0125C 208 48 725
LEFA 0200 473 00 020 LEFA 0201A 667 15 11 110
LEFA 0201B 667 15 11 110 LEFA 0201C 667 24 11 110
LEFA 0202 2422 52 41 430 LEFA 0202A 191 2 41 310

9 LEFA 0202B 606 8 41 410 LEFA 0202D 92 41 725



ROOM | NVENTORY EDI T BY BUI LDI NG - Z235B261

FALL DATA 2005

RUN DATE 04/ 05/ 2006

PAGE NUMBER

- - ERRORS- - BLDG
NO
LEFA
LEFA
LEFA
LEFA
LEFA

LEFB

LEFC

5
ROOM
NO
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207

0101

0PB1

NET --CAPACI TY- -
SQ FT CLASS OTHER
ASSCN LAB.

825 25

812 18

812 18

752 18

286 3
2762

736 8

- - - CLASSI FI CATI ON

ROOM
FUNC. TYPE
11 110
11 110
11 110
11 210
48 310
73 740
48 310

- - ERRORS- - BLDG
NO

LEFA
LEFA
LEFA
LEFA

LEFA

TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL

TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL

TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL

L.T.C -L.E. FLETCHER
BRANCH

PARI SH

RELATI ON

ROOM  NET --CAPACITY--
NO SQ FT CLASS OTHER

ASSCN LAB
0203A 352 1
0204A 344 1
0205A 344 1
0206A 324 1
0208 152 1

NET ASSIGN SQ FT. | N ROOM FI LE
NUMBER CLASSROOVS

NUMBER LABS 210

NUMBER SPECI AL LABS 220

NET ASSIGN SQ FT. I N ROOM FI LE
NUMBER CLASSROOVS

NUMBER LABS 210

NUMBER SPECI AL LABS 220

NET ASSIGN SQ FT. I N ROOM FI LE
NUMBER CLASSROOVS

NUMBER LABS 210

NUMBER SPECI AL LABS 220

OTHER

48
48
48
48
48
59, 711

17
18

2,762

736

- - - CLASSI FI CATI ON
ROOM
FUNC.

TYPE
310
310
310
310
310



ERRCOR
ERRCOR

ERRCOR
ERRCOR
ERRCOR
ERRCOR

ERRCOR
ERRCOR
ERRCOR

TOTAL

TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL

LEGEND

L.T.C -L.E. FLETCHER

1 BLD NUMBER OF THE ROOM FI LE DOES NOT' MATCH THE BLD NUMBER OF THE BLD FI LE.
THE BUI LDI NG NUMBERS SHOULD BE EXACTLY THE SAME ON THE BUI LDI NG FI LE AND THE ROOM FI LE.

a ~ W N

DUPLI CATE RECORD | N THE ROOM FI LE.

NET ASSI GNABLE SQUARE FEET | S BLANK.

CAPACI TY IS NOT ENTERED FOR ROOM TYPE 110, 210, 220, 230, 250, 410, 430, 610, 910, 920.
BU LDl NG DOES NOT CONTAI N ANY ROOVS.

I F THE BU LDI NG | S A WAREHOUSE, BARN, ETC. W TH NO ROOMV5, CODE ONE ROOM W TH THE GROSS AND NET EQUAL.
FUNCTI ON USE OF ROOM5 |'S 00 AND ROOM TYPE NOT 010, 020, 030, 051, 052, OR 053.

~

ROOM TYPE IS NOT A VALI D ROOM USE CODE OR PCS FUNCTI ON USE CCODE IS NOT A VALI D CODE

8 ROOM TYPE IS WRONG (000).

ERRORS

#9  WARNI NG ONLY - RATIO OF NET ASSI GN SQ FT. TO CAPACI TY

ISNOI 5 TO 50 SQ FT. FOR ROOM TYPES 110 410 430
CR IS NOT 10 TO 400 SQ FT. FOR ROOM TYPES 210 220 230 250
CRIS NOIT 5 TO 25 SQ FT. FOR ROOM TYPE 610.

NUMBER OF ROOM RECORDS

CLASSROOM CAPACI TY

LAB CAPACI TY

OTHER CAPACI TY

NON ASSI GN AREA - ROOMS ( FUNCT 00)

UNASSI GNED AREA - ROOMS ( FUNCT 81, 82, 83
FACIL IN USE - ROOVS (FUNCT 10 THROUGH 70
ASS| GNABLE AREA - ROOVS (FUNCT 10 THROUGH 83)

NUMBER
NUMBER
NUMBER
NUMBER
NUMBER
NUMBER
NUMBER
NUMBER

OF

OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF

NON- ASS| GN ROOMVB ( FUNCT 00)
| NSTRUCTI ONAL, RESEARCH, ACADEM C SUPPORT, AND STUDENT SERVI CE ROOMS (FUNCTS 10, 20, 40 AND 50)
PUBLI C SERVI CE, | NSTI TUTI ONAL SUPPORT AND | NDEPENDENT OPERATI ONS ROOMS ( FUNCTS 30, 60 AND 70)
UNASSI GNED ROOMB ( FUNCT 81, 82, 83)

ASSI GNABLE ROOVS ( FUNCT 10 TO 83)

CLASSROOVS  (110)

LABS (210)

SPECI AL LABS (220)

207
601
297
221
20993
8313
80364
88677

118

17
143

18





